DESCRIPTION
The BECA 741 - 743 roto seals are
single or double acting rod rotary seals
composed of a filled PTFE grooved
friction ring and a rubber O'Ring.
ADVANTAGES
Low friction coefficient; no
stick-slip effect on start up

contact our experts.
* The codes that define the materials are set out in the materials table on the previous page.
|| EXAMPLE OF CODIFICATION
STANDARD CODIFICATION
Materials_________ : Friction ring, PTFE + 60% Bronze - Code DB�
________________ : NBR 70 Shore A O'Ring - Code K6
Rod diameter______ : Ød1 + 50.00 mm
Groove diameter_ __ : ØD1 = 65.50 mm
Part number _ _____ : 741. 050DBK6
Family
Rod diameter
Friction ring material*
O'Ring material*
741. 050 DB K6Part number
ROTARY SEALS | ROTO SEALS | BECA 741 - 743
|| DIMENSIONS
Part
number
Shaft diameter
Ød1 f8/h9
Bore diameter
ØD1 H9
Groove width
L1 0/+0.20
743.006 6.00 10.90 2.20
741.006 6.00 13.50 3.20
743.008 8.00 12.90 2.20
741.008 8.00 15.50 3.20
743.010 10.00 14.90 2.20
741.010 10.00 17.50 3.20
743.012 12.00 16.90 2.20
741.012 12.00 19.50 3.20
743.014 14.00 18.90 2.20
741.014 14.00 21.50 3.20
743.015 15.00 19.90 2.20
741.015 15.00 22.50 3.20
743.016 16.00 20.90 2.20
741.016 16.00 23.50 3.20
743.018 18.00 22.90 2.20
741.018 18.00 25.50 3.20
743.020 20.00 27.50 3.20
741.020 20.00 31.00 4.20
743.022 22.00 29.50 3.20
741.022 22.00 33.00 4.20
743.025 25.00 32.50 3.20
741.025 25.00 36.00 4.20
743.028 28.00 35.50 3.20
741.028 28.00 39.00 4.20
743.030 30.00 37.50 3.20
741.030 30.00 41.00 4.20
743.032 32.00 39.50 3.20
741.032 32.00 43.00 4.20
743.035 35.00 42.50 3.20
741.035 35.00 46.00 4.20
743.036 36.00 43.50 3.20
741.036 36.00 47.00 4.20
743.038 38.00 49.00 4.20
741.038 38.00 53.50 6.30
743.040 40.00 51.00 4.20
741.040 40.00 55.50 6.30
743.042 42.00 53.00 4.20
741.042 42.00 57.50 6.30
743.045 45.00 56.00 4.20
741.045 45.00 60.50 6.30
743.048 48.00 59.00 4.20
741.048 48.00 63.50 6.30
743.050 50.00 61.00 4.20
741.050 50.00 65.50 6.30
743.052 52.00 63.00 4.20
741.052 52.00 67.50 6.30
743.055 55.00 66.00 4.20
741.055 55.00 70.50 6.30
743.056 56.00 67.00 4.20